
New Substitute Orientation Schedule for 2018-2019

Date Time Location
Thursday - July 26, 2018 10:00 a.m. School Board Office

Monday - August 13, 2018 9:00 a.m. "

Friday - August 24, 2018 9:00 a.m. "

Friday - September 7, 2018 9:00 a.m. "

Friday - October 12, 2018 9:00 a.m. "

Friday - November 9, 2018 9:00 a.m. "

Monday - December 10, 2018 9:00 a.m. "

Monday - January 14, 2019 9:00 a.m. "

Monday - February 11, 2019 9:00 a.m. "

Friday - March 15, 2019 9:00 a.m. "

The items listed below will be needed for this orientation:

1.  $25 for Fingerprinting 
     (cash or check made payable to Dickenson County School Board)

2.  T.B. Test/Screening (given at the Health Dept. on Monday and Wednesday)

3.  Proof of Education (Diploma, Transcript, GED Scores)

4.  (2) Forms of Identification (Driver’s License, Social Security Card)

5.  Direct Deposit Information 


